2009 GRAND CARAVAN
Models: DIMENSIONS & CAPACITIES

Highlights
Interior & Exterior

Performance
Safety & Security

Dimensions & Capacities

Warranty

AAA

MSRP
Exterior Dimensions

Ground Clearance - at curb weight -
Running Ground Clearance

Overall Height - With Roof Rack
Overall Height - Without Roof Rack
Overall Length

Overall Width

Overhang - Front

Overhang - Rear

Track - Front

Track - Rear

Turning Diameter - curb-to-curb - Left
Turning Diameter - curb-to-curb - Right

Wheelbaseo
Interior Dimensions

Cargo Capacity - Behind 2nd Row Seat
Cargo Capacity - Behind 3rd Row Seat
Cargo Capacity - Behind Front Seat
Head Room - Front

Head Room - Second Row

Head Room - Third Row

Hip Room - Front

Hip Room - Second Row

Leg Room - Front

Leg Room - Second Row

Leg Room - Third Row

Passenger Interior Volume

Seating Capacity - Maximum Seating
Seating Capacity - Optional Seating
Seating Capacity - Standard Seating
Shoulder Room - Front

Shoulder Room - Second Row
Shoulder Room - Third Row

Trunk lift over height
Capacities/Weights

Base Curb Weight - Automatic Trans
Fuel Tank Capacity

Towing Capacity - Maximum

Weight Distribution - Automatic Trans -
Front

‘Weight Distribution - Automatic Trans -
Rear

Basics

Brakes - Front

Brakes - Rear

Driveline Configuration

EPA Classification
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E Print

GRAND CARAVAN CARGO VAN

Change Vehicle
$23,295

s

714"
68.9"
202.5"
76.9"
37.7"
43.7"
65.5"
64.8"
38.0'
38.0'
121.2"

82.6ft3

Not Applicable

143,883
39.8"
39.2"
37.9"
57.0"
64.8"
40.6"
36.4"
37.6"

163.5f¢

7

7

7
63.0"
64.7"
62.0"
24.4"

43211bs.

20.5gal.

20001bs.
56.0%

44.0%

Disc
Disc
FWD

Mini Van (2WD)

GRAND CARAVAN SE
Change Vehicle

$25,050

5.1

714"
68.9"
202.5"
76.9"
37.7"
43.7"
65.5"
64.8"
38.0"
380"
121.2"

82,6t

Not Applicable

143.8f3
39.8"
392"
379"
57.0"
64.8"
406"
364"
37.6"
163.5f¢°
7
7
7
63.0"
64.7"
62.0"
24.4"

43211bs.

20.5gal.

18001bs.
56.0%

44.0%

Disc

Disc
FWD

Mini Van (2WD)

GRAND CARAVAN SE G Package

Change Vehicle
$26,820

50"

714"
68.9"
202.5"
76.9"
37.7"
43.7"
65.5"
64.8"
38.0"
38.0'
121.2"

82,6t

Not Applicable

143 8ft3
39.8"
392"
379"
57.0"
64.8"
40.6"
36.4"
37.6"
163.5f8

7

7

7
63.0"
64.7"
62.0"

244"

43211bs.

20.5gal.

18001bs.
56.0%

44.0%

Disc

Disc
FWD

Mini Van (2WD)

http://www.dodge.com/hostc/vsmc/vehicleSpecModels.do?model Y earCode=CUD200905

GRAND CARAVAN SXT
Change Vehicle

$29,145
s

714"
68.9"
202.5"
76.9"
37.7"
43.7"
65.5"
64.8"
38.0"
38.0'
121.2"

83.61¢°
Not Applicable
140.1ft3
39.8"
39.7"
379"
57.0"
64.8"
40.6"
363"
31.8"
156.1f°
7
7
7
63.0"
64.7"
62.0"
24.4"

44831bs.

20.5gal.

38001bs.
56.0%

44.0%
Disc
Disc

FWD
Mini Van (2WD)
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Maximum Number of Doors
Standard Number of Doors
Steering

Suspension - Front
Suspension - Rear

Tires - Aspect Ratio

Tires - Construction

Tires - Spare Tire Type (Full / Compact)
Tires - Type

Tires - Wheel Diameter
Tires - Width

Tops - Standard Top
Vehicle Type

Important Disclosure Information

4
4
Rack & Pinion
Independent
Semi-Independent
65
R
Compact
P
16"
225
HardTop

Passenger Van

4
4
Rack & Pinion
Independent
Semi-Independent
65
R
Compact
P
16"
225
HardTop

Passenger Van

4
4
Rack & Pinion
Independent
Semi-Independent
65
R
Compact
P
16"
225
HardTop

Passenger Van
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4
4
Rack & Pinion
Independent
Semi-Independent
65
R
Compact
P
16"
225
HardTop

Passenger Van

BUILD MY OWN

BUILD MY OWN

BUILD MY OWN

BUILD MY OWN

GET A QUOTE

GET A QUOTE

GET A QUOTE

GET A QUOTE

COMPARE TO COMPETITION

COMPARE TO COMPETITION

COMPARE TO COMPETITION

COMPARE TO COMPETITION

Dodge is a registered trademark of Chrysler LLC. ® Copyright 2008 Chrysler LLC. All Rights Reserved.

Brands of Chrysler LLC

Legal, safety and trademark information concerning the numbered items above.

http://www.dodge.com/hostc/vsmc/vehicleSpecModels.do?model Y earCode=CUD200905
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