

2009 GRAND CARAVAN

Models: DIMENSIONS & CAPACITIES







+







	GRAND CARAVAN CARGO VAN Change Vehicle	GRAND CARAVAN SE Change Vehicle	GRAND CARAVAN SE G Package Change Vehicle	GRAND CARAVAN SX
MSRP	\$23,295			
ASKP Exterior Dimensions	\$23,293	\$25,050	\$26,820	\$29,145
Ground Clearance - at curb weight - Running Ground Clearance	5.1"	5.1"	5.1"	5.1"
Overall Height - With Roof Rack	71.4"	71.4"	71.4"	71.4"
Overall Height - Without Roof Rack	68.9"	68.9"	68.9"	68.9"
Overall Length	202.5"	202.5"	202.5"	202.5"
Overall Width	76.9"	76.9"	76.9"	76.9"
Overhang - Front	37.7"	37.7"	37.7"	37.7"
Overhang - Rear	43.7"	43.7"	43.7"	43.7"
Frack - Front	65.5"	65.5"	65.5"	65.5"
Frack - Rear	64.8"	64.8"	64.8"	64.8"
Furning Diameter - curb-to-curb - Left	38.0'	38.0'	38.0'	38.0'
Turning Diameter - curb-to-curb - Left Furning Diameter - curb-to-curb - Right	38.0'	38.0'	38.0'	38.0'
	121.2"	121.2"	121.2"	121.2"
Wheelbase Interior Dimensions	121,2	121.2	121.2	121.2
Cargo Capacity - Behind 2nd Row Seat	82.6ft ³	82.6ft ³	82.6ft ³	83.6ft ³
Cargo Capacity - Behind 3rd Row Seat	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable
Cargo Capacity - Behind Front Seat	143.8ft ³	143.8ft ³	143.8ft ³	140.1ft ³
Head Room - Front	39.8"	39.8"	39.8"	39.8"
Head Room - Second Row	39.2"	39.2"	39.2"	39.7"
Head Room - Third Row	37.9"	37.9"	37.9"	37.9"
Hip Room - Front	57.0"	57.0"	57.0"	57.0"
Hip Room - Second Row	64.8"	64.8"	64.8"	64.8"
Leg Room - Front	40.6"	40.6"	40.6"	40.6"
Leg Room - Second Row	36.4"	36.4"	36.4"	36.3"
Leg Room - Third Row	37.6"	37.6"	37.6"	31.8"
Passenger Interior Volume	163.5ft ³	163.5ft ³	163.5ft ³	156.1ft ³
Seating Capacity - Maximum Seating	7	7	7	7
Seating Capacity - Optional Seating	7	7	7	7
Seating Capacity - Standard Seating	7	7	7	7
Shoulder Room - Front	63.0"	63.0"	63.0"	63.0"
Shoulder Room - Second Row	64.7"	64.7"	64.7"	64.7"
Shoulder Room - Third Row	62.0"	62.0"	62.0"	62.0"
Trunk lift over height	24.4"	24.4"	24.4"	24.4"
Capacities/Weights		İ		
Base Curb Weight - Automatic Trans	4321lbs.	4321lbs.	4321lbs.	44831bs.
Fuel Tank Capacity	20.5gal.	20.5gal.	20.5gal.	20.5gal.
Fowing Capacity - Maximum	2000lbs.	1800lbs.	1800lbs.	3800lbs.
Weight Distribution - Automatic Trans - Front	56.0%	56.0%	56.0%	56.0%
Weight Distribution - Automatic Trans - Rear	44.0%	44.0%	44.0%	44.0%
Basics				
Brakes - Front	Disc	Disc	Disc	Disc
Brakes - Rear	Disc	Disc	Disc	Disc
Driveline Configuration	FWD	FWD	FWD	FWD
EPA Classification	Mini Van (2WD)	Mini Van (2WD)	Mini Van (2WD)	Mini Van (2WD)

4	4	4	4
4	4	4	4
Rack & Pinion	Rack & Pinion	Rack & Pinion	Rack & Pinion
Independent	Independent	Independent	Independent
Semi-Independent	Semi-Independent	Semi-Independent	Semi-Independent
65	65	65	65
R	R	R	R
Compact	Compact	Compact	Compact
P	P	P	P
16"	16"	16"	16"
225	225	225	225
HardTop	HardTop	HardTop	HardTop
Passenger Van	Passenger Van	Passenger Van	Passenger Van
BUILD MY OWN	BUILD MY OWN	BUILD MY OWN	BUILD MY OWN
GET A QUOTE	GET A QUOTE	GET A QUOTE	GET A QUOTE
COMPARE TO COMPETITION	COMPARE TO COMPETITION	COMPARE TO COMPETITION	COMPARE TO COMPETITIO
	Independent Semi-Independent 65 R Compact P 16" 225 HardTop Passenger Van BUILD MY OWN GET A QUOTE	Independent	Independent

Dodge is a registered trademark of Chrysler LLC. ® Copyright 2008 Chrysler LLC. All Rights Reserved.

Brands of Chrysler LLC

Legal, safety and trademark information concerning the numbered items above